Index
Sanders. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 54 – 58
Polishers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  59
Finishing Accessories . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 60-62
FINISHING
FINISHING | SIOUX TOOLS INDUSTRIAL CATALOG
52
ZML0014_7-19.indb   52 7/30/2019   2:51:06 PM

SIGNATURE SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDERS
Performance:
Power: 0.25 hp (0.19 kW)
Speed: 12,000 rpm
Features:
3/32" (3 mm), 3/16" (5 mm) & 3/8" (10 mm) Orbit Diameters
Built-in Speed Control
Ergonomic 24-Position Indexable Grip
Non-Vacuum, Venturi Vacuum & Remote Vacuum
RO2512-50SNP
RO2512-50SRP
RO2512-50FVP
Model Number Free Speed Pad Size Orbit Diameter Weight Height Air Consumption
PSA Pad H & L Pad rpm in mm in mm lb kg in mm cfm l/s
0.25 hp (0.19 kW) – 5/16"-24 Spindle Thread – Non-Vacuum
RO2512-30FNP RO2512-30FNH 12000 3.0 75 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-30SNP RO2512-30SNH 12000 3.0 75 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35FNP RO2512-35FNH 12000 3.5 90 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35SNP RO2512-35SNH 12000 3.5 90 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50FNP RO2512-50FNH 12000 5.0 125 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50SNP RO2512-50SNH 12000 5.0 125 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50CNP RO2512-50CNH 12000 5.0 125 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60FNP RO2512-60FNH 12000 6.0 150 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60SNP RO2512-60SNH 12000 6.0 150 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60CNP RO2512-60CNH 12000 6.0 150 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
0.25 hp (0.19 kW) – 5/16"-24 Spindle Thread – Remote Vacuum Ready
RO2512-30FRP RO2512-30FRH 12000 3.0 75 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-30SRP RO2512-30SRH 12000 3.0 75 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35FRP RO2512-35FRH 12000 3.5 90 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35SRP RO2512-35SRH 12000 3.5 90 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50FRP RO2512-50FRH 12000 5.0 125 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50SRP RO2512-50SRH 12000 5.0 125 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50CRP RO2512-50CRH 12000 5.0 125 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60FRP RO2512-60FRH 12000 6.0 150 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60SRP RO2512-60SRH 12000 6.0 150 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60CRP RO2512-60CRH 12000 6.0 150 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
0.25 hp (0.19 kW) – 5/16"-24 Spindle Thread – Self-contained Venturi Vacuum
RO2512-30FVP RO2512-30FVH 12000 3.0 75 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-30SVP RO2512-30SVH 12000 3.0 75 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35FVP RO2512-35FVH 12000 3.5 90 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-35SVP RO2512-35SVH 12000 3.5 90 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50FVP RO2512-50FVH 12000 5.0 125 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50SVP RO2512-50SVH 12000 5.0 125 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-50CVP RO2512-50CVH 12000 5.0 125 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60FVP RO2512-60FVH 12000 6.0 150 3/32 3 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60SVP RO2512-60SVH 12000 6.0 150 3/16 5 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
RO2512-60CVP RO2512-60CVH 12000 6.0 150 3/8 10 1.5 0.7 3.3 83 13 6
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Comfort Grip • Backing Pad & Wrench